UNITED
IN CARE

Look no further than United In Care’s Morris County Child Care Alliance! We are a network that
includes Parsippany Child Daycare Center and several local Home-Based Child Care Providers.
Below is a list of United In Care alliance members in Morris County. Please feel free to reach
out to any of the providers listed below to discuss your family’s needs.

Morris County

ABC Learning
Alba’s Family

Angelica’s Family Child Care
Arendelle Family Daycare
Children’s Garden

Johanna'’s Family Child Care
Katherine’s Family Child Care
Little Rainbow Kids Home Care

Liza's House

Parsippany Child Day Care Center

My Little Tow
Rainbow Kids

Kids
Child Care

973.836.6503
973.223.4299
321.315.6302
862.201.7616
973.699.6804
973.855.2014
973.234.7910
973.932.5235
973.876.0370
973.334.7286
973.479.4100
973.879.6752

n Learning Center

About United In Care

United In Care is a grant-funded pilot program administered through United Way of Northern New Jersey in
partnership with local child care providers and service agencies. Together, we are testing a new delivery system
designed to increase access to quality, affordable, and flexible child care for all New Jersey families. To learn
more, visit https://www.unitedwaynnj.org/united-in-care
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abclearningkids@outlook.com

albasfamilychildcare@outlook.com

angiesfamilychildcarenj@outlook.com

carmensfamilychildcare@outlook.com

childrensgardens@outloook.com

johannasfamilychildcare@outlook.com

katherinesfamilychildcare@outlook.com

littlerainbowkids@outlook.com

lizashousenj@outlook.com

childcare@parsippanychilddaycare.com

lipsilva@aol.com

rainbowkidschildcare@outlook.com

All partnering child care providers are registered with the State of New Jersey and accept the state’s child
care subsidy. Reach out to your local Child Care Resource & Referral Agency for more information and to apply.
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UNITED
INCARE

iNo busque mas alla de la Alianza de Cuidado Infantil del Condado de Morris de United In Care!
Somos una red que incluye Parsippany Child Daycare Center y varios proveedores locales de
cuidado infantil basado en el hogar. La siguiente es una lista de los miembros de la alianza
United In Care. Por favor siéntase libre hablar con cualquiera de los proveedores que se
enumeran a continuacion para analizar las necesidades de su familia.

Proveedores del Condado de Morris

ABC Learning Kids 973.836.6503 Espaiiol abclearningkids@outlook.com

Alba’s Family Child Care 973.223.4299 Espaiiol albasfamilychildcare@outlook.com
Angelica’s Family Child Care 321.315.6302 Inglés/Espafiol angiesfamilychildcarenj@outlook.com
Arendelle Family Daycare 862.201.7616 Espariol carmensfamilychildcare@outlook.com
Children’s Garden 973.699.6804 Inglés/Espaniol childrensgardens@outloook.com
Johanna's Family Child Care 973.855.2014 Espaiiol johannasfamilychildcare@outlook.com
Katherine’s Family Child Care 973.234.7910 Espaiiol katherinesfamilychildcare@outlook.com
Little Rainbow Kids Home Care 973.932.5235 Espaiiol littlerainbowkids@outlook.com

Liza's House 973.876.0370 Espanol lizashousenj@outlook.com

My Little Town Learning Center 973.479.4100 Inglés/Espafiol lipsilva@aol.com

Parsippany Child Day Care Center 973.334.7286 Plurilinglie childcare@parsippanychilddaycare.com
Rainbow Kids 973.879.6752 Espanol rainbowkidschildcare@outlook.com

Acerca de United In Care

United In Care es un programa piloto financiado por subvenciones y administrado a través
de United Way of Northern New Jersey en asociacion con proveedores locales de cuidado
infantil y agencias de servicios. Juntos, estamos probando un nuevo sistema de entrega
disefado para aumentar el acceso a cuidado infantil de calidad, asequible y flexible para
todas las familias de Nueva Jersey. Para obtener mas informacion, visite
https://www.unitedwaynnj.org/united-in-care

Todos los proveedores de cuidado infantil asociados estan registrados en el estado de
Nueva Jersey y aceptan el subsidio de cuidado infantil del estado. Comunicate con tu :

. . : . . United
Agencia de Recursos y Referencias de Cuidado Infantil local para obtener mas Way
informacion y presentar una solicitud. ]
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